
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

23S

18t

59

20

399

19t

98

42

99

15

9

45

Name

Shaun Buffington

Thomas Gray

Alex Vorrials

Taylor Martin

Bobby Weymouth

Mark Gallup

Terry Johnson

Stephen Johnson

Mike Alton

Trevor Bleau

Dean Dezak

Patrick Dillon

Hometown

Plainfield

Baltic

North Reading

Windham

Topsham

Wilmot

North Conway

NASHUA

Troy

New Boston

State

CT

CT

MA

NH

ME

SD

NH

NH

NH

NH

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

9

7

1

Diff

1.235

6.652

7.206

8.549

17.024

28.844

33.916

1 Lap

3 Laps

5 Laps

11 Laps

Total Tm

24:29.247

24:30.482

24:35.899

24:36.453

24:37.796

24:46.271

24:58.091

25:03.163

25:00.142

19:10.245

9:42.251

2:11.773

Best Tm

1:18.435

1:18.702

1:20.331

1:20.737

1:20.314

1:20.828

1:24.974

1:21.717

1:19.213

1:21.214

1:20.493

In Lap

2

9

7

11

11

6

3

2

2

2

7

0

Sorted on Laps
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - LRRS Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

1.235

Avg. Speed

47.045

Best Lap Tm

1:18.435

Best Speed

73.437

Best Lap by

23S - Shaun Buffington

LRRS #4

Legends

Main, Sat

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:23:24

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

7/27/2013 11:15 AM

  Moat Mountain
Road Course Series


